
+49 (0)518 - 258 620 62 +49 (0)518 - 258 620 63   INFO@JOWO-TRADE.DE

13MHHM SERIES
Cast clamps are used in variety of industries such as 
pharmaceutical, biotechnical and food & beverage.
All clamps are designed to meet ferrule standards such as: 
DIN32676, ISO2852, ISO1127, BS4825 and ASME BPE-2014.
To comply with international standards in terms of material 
conformity we issue 3.1B certification with test results. 

37,7

53,59

31,75
31,75

34

50,50

25
25

1-1/2”

1/2”
8-20

20-40

A DN INCH FLANGE 

3/4”

DIN 34

40

100

50
65

2”

4”

2-1/2”
3”

64,00

119,00

77,50
91,00

66,90

122

80,59
93,98

SEMI CLOSED 
WING NUT

CLOSED 
WING NUT

RIBBED
WING NUT

HEX NUTBUTTERFLY 
WING NUT

DIFFERENT WING NUTS ARE AVAILABLE 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Sizes

Hinge Lay-Out

Connections
Material 1.4301 (304SS)

see table

Single Interlocking Rivet

Tri-Clamp

Certificates 3.1B

6” 167,10 170,05

TRI-CLAMP 13MHHM

B Y  J O W O - T R A D E


