

## **13MHHM SERIES**

Cast clamps are used in variety of industries such as pharmaceutical, biotechnical and food & beverage. All clamps are designed to meet ferrule standards such as: DIN32676, ISO2852, ISO1127, BS4825 and ASME BPE-2014. To comply with international standards in terms of material conformity we issue 3.1B certification with test results.



## **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

Sizes	see table		
Connections	Tri-Clamp		
Material	1.4301 (304SS)		
Hinge Lay-Out	Single Interlocking Rivet		
Certificates	3.1B		



## DIFFERENT WING NUTS ARE AVAILABLE

DN	INCH	FLANGE	Α
8-20	DIN 34	34	37,7
	1/2"	25	31,75
	3/4"	25	31,75
20-40	1-1/2"	50,50	53,59
40	2"	64,00	66,90
50	2-1/2"	77,50	80,59
65	3"	91,00	93,98
100	4"	119,00	122
	6"	167,10	170,05



